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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Pricelist for oxygen Analyzers
1 message

Naphtaley Mugo <naph@pulsemedic.com> 8 December 2022 at 06:55
Reply-To: naph@pulsemedic.com
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Cc: info@pulsemedic.com

 

Dear Kate,

 

Thank you for your email.  Kindly send me a proforma for  4  x 0111250 Maxtec - Handi+ Oxygen analyser with
integral sensor, and 2 spare sensors for the same model. Kindly include cost of courier to Nairobi, Kenya .

 

I have attached details of our previous order for your guidance on delivery contacts.

 

Regards,

 

Naphtaley Mugo

Managing Director

 

Doctors Park House, 8th Floor, Wing B,

3rd Parklands Road,

Nairobi, Kenya

Mobile : (+254) 712664156

Email:  naph@pulsemedic.com , Website: www.pulsemedic.com

 

 

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Wednesday, December 7, 2022 5:54 PM
To: naph@pulsemedic.com
Subject: Re: Pricelist for oxygen Analyzers

 

Good afternoon Naphtaley,
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Thank you for your enquiry.

 

Please accept my reply, Zoey is now on maternity leave.  

 

Enquiries/orders can be accessed by all our office team at orders@viamed.co.uk

 

Unfortunately, we are no longer able to supply the AX300/MX300.

 

The alternatives to the AX300 are as follows:

 

0111261 Maxtec - MaxO2+ AE Oxygen analyser.   The price is $337.40 each EXW.  This is currently in stock.

0111250 Maxtec - Handi+ Oxygen analyser with integral sensor.  The price is $170 each EXW.  This is currently in
stock.

 

Please see attached leaflets.

 

Please let me know if I can be of any further assistance.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

mailto:orders@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd


08/12/2022, 09:22 Gmail - RE: Pricelist for oxygen Analyzers

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1751540826675006992%7Cmsg-f%3A175162792… 3/5

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 7 Dec 2022 at 07:51, Naphtaley Mugo <naph@pulsemedic.com> wrote:

Dear Zoey,

 

Last year we purchased some oxygen analyzers model AX300. 

This time we would like to purchase a different model and see how it will sell.  I looked at your catalogue and
noted that you supply  analyzers from other manufacturers, such as maxtec, Honeywell among others. 

 

Would you please send me your price list for oxygen analyzers so that we can decide which to buy.  We are
looking for a budget oxygen analyzer that will be affordable to our biomedical customers.

 

Regards,

 

Naphtaley Mugo

Managing Director

 

Doctors Park House, 8th Floor, Wing B,

3rd Parklands Road,

Nairobi, Kenya

Mobile : (+254) 712664156

Email:  naph@pulsemedic.com , Website: www.pulsemedic.com
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From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Zoey Teal
Sent: Wednesday, March 10, 2021 6:16 PM
To: naph@pulsemedic.com
Subject: Order 04032173ZT1 Tracking 1Z9W96380445424590

 

Dear Naphtaley,

I am writing to inform you that your order, 04032173ZT1 has been dispatched.

You can track your order reference 04032173ZT1 on the UPS website, www.ups.com, with the following tracking
number 1Z9W96380445424590. 

Please see attached delivery note,  DVM129160-1 and a copy of your invoice, RVM129160-1.

Kind Regards

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will.
Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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RVM129160-1.pdf
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